
Cat6 Snagless Patch Cables

Cable Color

Length BLACK BLUE GREEN RED WHITE YELLOW GRAY

3' 431250 1046580 410020 410021 503428 412781 1046582

5' 503430 361928 411607 468929 503432 447720 503431

7' 1046583 1028184 537501 1046584 503436 447722 1046586

10' 431251 381975 476370 503225 503440 503441 503439

14' 1046587 1046588 386926 521961 503443 503444 1046589

20' 501164 468781 496003 533840 859589 501168 354308

25' 1046591 1046592 290798 1046593 503446 502957 1046594

50' 1046595 1046596 389358 323998 503447 500856 1046597

Cat5e Snagless Patch Cables

Cable Color

Length BLACK BLUE GREEN RED WHITE YELLOW GRAY

3' 073952 73957 073956 073958 073951 073953 073959

5' 149129 102962 200786 102960 246515 131702 199211

7' 1089735 1093919 1089744 1089756 073983 1089765 1089777

10' 074089 74084 074085 074083 074090 074088 1089778

14' 1089739 1093922 1089751 1089757 074116 1089770 1089779

20' 355604 116902 136486 135834 355600 136487 112450

25' 1089741 1093923 1089753 1089758 074158 1089772 1089783

50' 1089742 1093924 1089755 1089760 074205 1089775 1089784

CDW Branded Cat5e Patch Cables

Cable Color

Length BLACK BLUE GREEN RED YELLOW GRAY

3' 630126 630128 630131 630129 634240 630125

5' 1095028 1095029 1095031 1095033 1095034 1095027

7' 630134 630135 630139 630137 634241 630132

10' 630142 630144 630146 630145 634242 630140

14' 630149 630151 630153 630152 634243 630148

20' 1095036 1095037 1095038 1095039 1095040 1095035

25' 630155 630157 630159 630158 634245 630154

50' 630163 630164 630167 630166 634248 630161

Cable Color

GRAY BLACK BLUE RED

CAT6 UTP Stranded 283550 1098292 424874 437430

CAT6 Solid PVC 167486 538396 438659 206080

CAT6 Solid PLENUM 148533 1104026 210475 1098299

CAT5e UTP Stranded 067475 168545 113082 168542

CAT5e Solid PVC 074208 292479 081028 107079

CAT5e STP (Shielded) Stranded 198888 1098287 217627 217630

CAT5e Solid PLENUM 072876 497694 115175 166215

CAT5e Patch Panels 

CAT5e Patch Panel 12-Port Rack-mountable 231687

CAT5e Patch Panel 24-Port Rack-mountable 140720

CAT5e Patch Panel 48-Port Rack-mountable 179999

CAT5e Patch Panel 12-Port Wall-mountable 158854

62.5/125 Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cables

Connector A & B 1 Meter 2 Meter 3 Meter 5 Meter 10 Meter

ST-ST 722066 1048625 476354 985806 1089809

ST-SC 701460 1091210 701458 1089796 1089810

ST-LC 411905 422784 328827 457121 462066

ST-MTRJ 1104027 1080309 1089786 1089799 387455

SC-SC 696620 1093406 701455 1089800 722063

SC-LC 288065 422785 304281 392497 288064

SC-MTRJ 1093380 1093381 1034799 1089802 1089813

LC-LC 391797 391795 351280 406593 405050

LC-MTRJ 1048951 963369 1041603 977417 1089816

MTRJ-MTRJ 1091212 1091213 1089792 1089807 792609

50/125 Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cables

Connector A & B 1 Meter 2 Meter 3 Meter 5 Meter 10 Meter

ST-LC 454660 543101 660144 1031581 574338

SC-SC 1093382 1093390 1089820 1089821 1089823

SC-LC 439867 383360 500076 374064 454985

LC-LC 512550 652754 451472 538994 404416

50/125 10 Gigabit Aqua Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cables

Connector A & B 1 Meter 2 Meter 3 Meter 5 Meter 10 Meter

SC-SC 1031543 1031548 1031549 1031551 1031554

LC-LC 1031555 1031557 1031558 1031559 1031560

LC-SC 1031567 1031568 1031573 1031574 1031575

LC-ST 1031576 1031578 1031580 1031581 1031582

Faceplates

IVORY 1-Position Keystone Faceplate 065746

IVORY 2-Position Keystone Faceplate 069351

IVORY 3-Position Keystone Faceplate 090108

IVORY 4-Position Keystone Faceplate 092715

IVORY 6-Position Keystone Faceplate 095801

Keystone Jacks

Cable Color

BLACK ORANGE BLUE RED WHITE IVORY GREEN

Cat5e Keystone Jack for 4-Pair Cat5e 568A/568B 1089851 1104030 1089844 1089846 1089848 1089852 1089855

Cat6 Keystone Jack for 4-Pair Cat6 568A/568B 664994 1093974 664995 664998 664999 663583 664996

Parallel and Serial (Printers, Scanners, Misc. devices)

Serial Printer AT Serial Modem Straight Through IEEE Printer Parallel Printer Cable

Length
DB25M

DB9F

DB25M

DB9F

DB25M

DB9M

DB25M

Cent 36M

DB25M

Cent 36M

6' 1109330 491251 – 033061 128039

10' 1109331 1108972 98575 143358 518656

Straight Through Straight Through Ext Straight Through Straight Through Straight Through

Length
DB9M

DB9M

DB9M

DB9F

DB9F

DB9F

DB25M

DB25M

DB25M

DB25F

6' 47414 030456 162990 1108978 1108994

10' 212752 1109335 248907 1108991 1108996

Internal
# of Drive 

Connectors 1 2 3 4

Length 1' 3' 4' 42"

68Pin/68Pin 67860 90940 127491 78492

Length 32" – 49" 65"

Ultra2 LVLL D 151668 – 146279 204410

VGA

Description EDC

VGA MONITOR RPLCMNT CABLE 6' Male/Male 106232

VGA MONITOR RPLCMNT CABLE 10' Male/Male 050664

VGA MONITOR Y CABLE 1' Male to 2xFemale 158554

Hi-Speed USB 2.0 Device and Extension Cables

Length A Male to B Male A Male to A Female

6' 1109340 512539

10' 1109344 1109336

16' 1109346 1108509

FireWire Cables
Length 6 Pin to 6 Pin 6 Pin to 4 Pin  4 Pin to 4 Pin 

3' 228468 1108520 228478

6' 1108952 1108532 1108536

14' 1108958 1108534 1108541

Universal CPU AC Power Extension Cable

IEC-320-C13 to IEC-320-C14

6' 1108544

IEC-320-C14 to NEMA 1-15P

6' 54475

12' 71859

AC Plug/AC Receptacle

NEMA 1-15P to NEMA 5-15R NEMA 1-15P to Two NEMA 5-15R

8' 114687 10' 118943

25' 90031 25' 90031

Keyboard and Mouse

Replacement Extension USB to PS2 USB to Serial

Length
PS2M
PS2M

PS2M
PS2F

USB A
2 X PS2F

USB A
DB9M

6' 1108976 106459 932760 270490

10' 71987 1108988 – –

CAT6 Patch Panels

CAT6 Patch Panel 12-Port Rack-mountable 659642

CAT6 Patch Panel 24-Port Rack-mountable 659644

CAT6 Patch Panel 48-Port Rack-mountable 659645

CAT6 Patch Panel 12PT Wall-mountable 659643

Adapters

Description EDC

DVI Male to VGA Female ADAPTER 220667

HDMI Male/HDMI Female Adapter 1062094

DVI Male to HDMI Female 1054585

DVI Female to HDMI Male Adapter 986544

DVI-D

Description EDC

DVI FLAT PANEL REPLACEMENT CABLE * DVI 06' Male/Male 468694

DVI FLAT PANEL REPLACEMENT CABLE * DVI 10' Male/Male 281781

DVI-I

Description EDC

3' DVI-I Male To DVI-I Male Dual Link Digital Cable 1054687

10' DVI-I Male To DVI-I Male Dual Link Digital Cable 1054689

16' DVI-I Male To DVI-I Male Dual Link Digital Cable 1054690

HDMI

Description EDC

3' HDMI Male to DVI Male Digital Cable 1054702

10' HDMI Male to DVI Male Digital Cable 1054704

16' HDMI Male to DVI Male Digital Cable 1054705

SVGA

Description EDC

SVGA MONITOR CABLE 6' Male/Male 88380

SVGA MONITOR CABLE 10' Male/Male 116251

Application Key

N Networking and
Fiber Optic Cables A Audio and Video Cables K Keyboard, Mouse 

and Power

P Parallel and Serial Cables S SCSI Cables U USB and FireWire Cables

Audio/Video Cables

Length Digital
Coaxial

RF Coaxial
Video,
F-Pin

HDMI M/M Composite 
Video S-Video RCA Component 

Video
Digital 
Tosslink

3' 1094758 – 1094768 1094781 1094786 1094806 1094846 1094851

6' 1094759 1094764 1094775 1094782 1094790 1094814 1094849 1094843

12' 1094760 1094765 1094778 1094784 1094791 1094815 1094850 1094841

25' 1094763 1094767 – – – – – –

16 Gauge Speaker Wire with Pins

Length Digital Coaxial

25' 1094833

50' 1094832

100' 1094818

Subwoofer Cable

Length Digital Coaxial

15' 1094838

25' 1094836

External

Connectors

Length DB25M DB25M DB25M Cent50M DB25M
Micro DB50M

DB25M
Micro DB68M

Cent50M
Micro DB50M

Cent50M
Micro DB68M

Cent50M
VHDCI 68M

Micro DB50M
Micro DB50M

Micro DB50M 
Micro DB68M

Micro DB50M 
VHDCI 68M

Micro DB68M
Micro DB68M

Micro DB68M
VHDCI 68M

VHDCI 68M 
VHDCI 68M

6' 74268 35824 51279 82260 57037 126914 139235 48315 65906 91794 77314 97924 162797

10' 66433 74743 82301 117107 68616 72547 – 86709 119967 236660 102386 249132 –

CDW Cable and Connector Reference Chart

USB Mini

USB cable - 4 pin USB Type A (M) - mini-USB Type B (M)

6' 419714

10' 419715

Data cable - 26 AWG - 4 pin USB Type A (M) - 5 pin mini-USB Type B (F) - shielded

6' 375572

10' 376238

Application Name Male Female Application Name Male Female Application Name Male Female

N LC Connector: Fiber A HDDB-15: VGA and SVGA Connector K 5-15P: 3-prong AC outlet

N RJ-45: Ethernet Cat5, Cat5e, Cat6 A VI-D K 5-15R: 3-prong AC outlet

N SC Connector: Fiber A DVI-I K IEC-320-C13: PC Power

N ST Connector: Fiber S DB-50: SCSI-1 and SCSI-2 U IEEE-1394 4-pin FireWire

N MT-RJ Connector: Fiber S Micro DB-50: SCSI-1, SCSI-2,
also called Mini DB-50 and HPDB-50 U IEEE-1394 6-pin FireWire

P Centronics 36: 
Parallel IEEE-1284 Type B Cent36m S Micro DB-68: SCSI-3,

also called Mini DB-68, HPDB-68 U IEEE-1394 9-pin FireWIre

P
Micro Centronics 36:

Parallel IEEE-1284 Type C,
also called Mini Centronics S VHCDI 68-pin (0.8mm): 

SCSI-3 and SCSI-5 U USB A: USB and USB 2.0

P Mini DIN 8: Mac printer
and modem serial S Centronics 50: 

SCSI-1 and SCSI-2 Cent50m U USB B: USB and USB 2.0

A Red – right audio
Yellow – composite video S SCSI-3, Micro DB-68,

HDDB-68, HPDB-68 P S
DB-25: Serial,

Parallel IEEE-1284 Type A,
SCSI-1, SCSI-2 and V.24VV

A Mini DIN 7: S-Video K Mini DIN 6: PS/2,
keyboard and mouse K A Mini DIN 4:

Apple Desktop Bus and S-Video

A F-Type: NTSC video,
Component video K PC Power AC outlet

N P
DB-9: Serial and Mono VGA

A K

Networking CablesN

Parallel and Serial CablesP Audio and Video CablesA

USB and FireWire CablesU

Keyboard, Mouse and PowerK

8.3/125 Singlemode Fiber Optic Patch Cables

Connector A & B 1 Meter 2 Meter 3 Meter 5 Meter 10 Meter

ST-ST 1093395 1093403 1089828 1089831 1089837

ST-SC 1093399 1093405 1089829 1089836 1089839

ST-LC 392374 557223 630710 570503 964530

SC-SC 1030453 1093406 1030452 1043586 1089841

SC-LC 633589 399500 402470 557222 487394

LC-LC 678476 499865 964531 830879 963372

SCSI CablesS

800.800.4CDW
CDW.com

800.808.4239
CDWG.com

Don’t see what you’re looking for?
Check out the Belkin Cable Finder on the Web at CDW.com/belkin

Find out how products, such as the Belkin Easy 
Transfer Cable for Windows Vista™, offer a quick, 
hassle-free way to transfer your files and settings 
from your old Windows® XP PC to your new Windows 
Vista PC. Your CDW account manager can help.

*All charts contain CDW part numbers

CDW 1111887
Product Finders

Your guide to the right cable.

At CDW, we carry the full line of Belkin cables for all your 
needs. Call your CDW account manager today to find the 
Belkin cable solution that’s right for your business.


